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Tatami: , Competitors: 31 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V38

Name

- []

- []

- [] - [] 

- []

- []

7

1 

2 

3 

3 

5

29

33

39
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V37

1

BRITT Breemeersch

ŚLĄZOK Wiktoria
BEL/Jenos Kwai 

POL/GKS Czarni 

2

WARMUŽOVÁ Kristýn

SUŁOCHA Zuzanna
CZE/TJ Ostrava 

POL/UKS SPARTA SŁAWA 

17

30

31

32

- [] 

- [] 
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1

17

9

25

- [] 

- [] 

3

DOLEJŠKOVÁ Tereza

JANSSEN Noa
CZE/PH 

NED/JCH 

4

MAYEUSKAYA Natallia

PIETRUSZYŃSKA Julia
BLR/CWFZiS Grodno 

POL/KJ Samuraj 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

25

- [] 

- []

5

PLŠKOVÁ Simona

TĘCZA Ewa
CZE/TSC Turnov 

POL/KS Akademia Sparta 

6

ŻMUDA Maja

GAZIOVA Natalia
POL/MKK Pałac Młodzieży 

SVK/Slavia STU 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

- [] 

7

JAVORSKA Evelina

SKUHROVÁ Kateřina
LAT/Aluksne 

CZE/SPS JČ 

8

VAN DER BURGT Zoe

SZAŁKIEWICZ Sandra
NED/JC Berlicum 

POL/UKS JUDO Mysłowice 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

26

- [] 

37

- []

- [] 

- [] 

- []

- []

9

SKORNOVA Brona

KLIMCZAK Kinga
SVK/Dukla B.Bystrica 

POL/MKS Juvenia 

10

ZITOVÁ Sára

MAKÁDI Liliána
CZE/PH 

HUN/HUN 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

- [] 

11

ŚWITNIEWSKA Anna

RIADI Nohade
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

NED/SJO 

12

SCHOLZIGOVÁ Emma

STEC Pola
CZE/TJ Slezan Opava 

POL/UKS Pohl Judo 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

27

- [] 

- []

13

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ Zuzana

ŻMUDA Julia
CZE/Judo SKKP Brno z.s. 

POL/MKK Pałac Młodzieży 

14

JENNIFER Reino

RUDY Wiktoria
SWE/Takedown 

POL/K.S. Judo 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

- [] 

15

BROUKA Yelizaveta

KUCHARZ Maja
BLR/CWFZiS Grodno 

POL/GKS Czarni 

16

WAŁĘSA Ala
POL/UKJ Lemur 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

WAŁĘSA

28

- [] 

38

- []

- [] 

43

- []
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